Date
26-Feb
27-Feb
28-Feb
6-Mar
8-Mar
12-Mar
15-Mar
18-Mar
20-Mar
22-Mar
25-Mar
27-Mar
29-Mar
S-Apr
9-Apr

24-Apr

Mens Lacrosse JV Game Schedule 2019

School
Corona del Mar
Servite
Valencia
San Clemente
Aliso Niguel
Great Oak
Santiago
Canyon
Tesoro
Los Al
Norco

Mater Dei
Beckman
El Modena

St. Margaret's

Newport Harbor

Time

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

Location
CDM
YLHS
YLHS
San Clemente
Aliso Niguel
YLHS
YLHS
YLHS
Tesoro
YLHS
YLHS

YLHS
YLHS

YLHS
YLHS

YLHS



